R External Monthly Building Permit - January 2011

Date Issued
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
1/14/2011
1/14/2011
1/18/2011
1/19/2011
1/26/2011
1/26/2011

Description of Work Address #
Garages (3). 700
Tuff Shed 12' x 24" 1235
Install new shower, tile and repair drywall. 500
New meter base. 2200
Bathroom repair & remodel. 800
Sub-floor and matrix underlayment. 1155
Basement remodel. 365
Re-run electrical service. 500
In detached garage-replace old wiring & install 24"x36" window on east wall. 285
Update electrical service. 69

Wednesday, February 02, 2011

Street Address
Shoshone Ave G21,G22,G23
Apache Ave

Easy St

W Teton Blvd
Reynolds St

W Flaming Gorge Way
Elm St

Easy St

N 1stE

N 2nd W

Contractor

Rocky Mountain Home Inspec
Tuff Shed

Owner

Castle Rock Electric

Maggio Construction

Belle Maison

Owner

ARS Flood & Fire Cleanup
Owner

JM Electrical Services

Valuation Total

Valuation
$9,500.00
$5,898.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,985.00
$4,000.00
$3,570.00
$1,800.00
$2,300.00

$43,053.00
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