## R External Monthly Building Permit - January 2011

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Valuation
1/10/2011	Garages (3).	700 Shoshone Ave G21,G22,G23	Rocky Mountain Home Inspec	\$9,500.00
1/10/2011	Tuff Shed 12' x 24'.	1235 Apache Ave	Tuff Shed	\$5,898.00
1/10/2011	Install new shower, tile and repair drywall.	500 Easy St	Owner	\$3,000.00
1/10/2011	New meter base.	2200 W Teton Blvd	Castle Rock Electric	\$2,000.00
1/14/2011	Bathroom repair & remodel.	800 Reynolds St	Maggio Construction	\$5,000.00
1/14/2011	Sub-floor and matrix underlayment.	1155 W Flaming Gorge Way	Belle Maison	\$5,985.00
1/18/2011	Basement remodel.	365 Elm St	Owner	\$4,000.00
1/19/2011	Re-run electrical service.	500 Easy St	ARS Flood & Fire Cleanup	\$3,570.00
1/26/2011	In detached garage-replace old wiring & install 24"x36" window on east wall.	285 N 1st E	Owner	\$1,800.00
1/26/2011	Update electrical service.	69 N 2nd W	JM Electrical Services	\$2,300.00
			Valuation Total	\$43,053.00

Wednesday, February 02, 2011 Page 1 of 1